
Summer Term 2022 Key Dates 
 

Summer Term Starts  Monday 25th April 

  

Lower KS2 visits to ACEarts Week beg. 25th April 

  

Bank Holiday Monday 2nd May 

  

Topic leaflet home to parents  Monday 9th May 

  

KS2 SATs  Mon 9th May – Thurs 12th May 

  

Year 5 residential trip to Osmington Bay Monday 9th – Weds 11th May 

  

KS1 SATs Thursday 12th May – Thurs 26th May 

  

Escapeline workshops for Year 5 and Year 6 

children 

Monday 16th May 

  

Parents to view children’s books Week beg. 16th May 

  

Pete the Poet to visit and carry out workshops 
with all classes 

Weds 18th May, Monday 23rd May, Weds 
25th May 

  

Scarf workshops (PSHE) for KS2 children Thursday 19th May and Friday 20th May 

  

Bikeability (cycling awareness course) for Year 6 
children 

Monday 23rd May and Tuesday 24th May 

  

Queen’s Platinum Jubilee celebration in school  

Last day of term – details to follow 

Friday 27th May 

  

Half Term Sat 28th  May  – Sun 5th June 

  

Back to school Monday 6th June 

  

Year 1 Phonics Screening Check  Week beg. Monday 6th June 

  

Art project for selected children from KS2 14th and 15th June 

  

Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check  Mon 6th June – Fri 24th June 

  

Sports Day Fri 17th June  

  

Class photos Tuesday 21st June 

  

London Residential Trip Mon 27th June – Fri 1st July 

  



Huish Episcopi Academy transition day  
or Y6 children 

Thursday 7th July 

  

Topic outcome day Week beg. 11th July 

  

End of year reports sent home 

Summer Fair after school on the field- details to 
follow 

Friday 15th July 

  

Drop in Parents’ Evening for any queries about 

end of year reports 

Monday 18th July 

  

Year 6 Leavers’ assembly and party Weds 20th July 

  

Last day of term Friday 22nd July 

  

SUMMER HOLIDAYS Sat 23rd July – Weds 31st August 

  

  

  

 


